Name

Gordon Tremblay
Mark Horsley

Ken Fisher
Christopher McFarlane
Chandu Claver
Denzil Gow

Ken Harrison

Larry Tremblay
David Fournier
Anthony Carmichael
Robert Fraser

Russell Sorsdahl

CPCA #

7479
7421
5303
8122
8164
6470
3829
5368
6448
8146
N/A

3884

AFGC May Monthly

Abbotsford Fish and Game Club

Duty
class score
M 1278-33x
DM 1461-62x
M 1411-44x
SS 1348-33x
MKMN  1209-24x
MKMN 1131-14x

2019-05-05
At Abbotsford Range in Abbotsford, BC
PPC Revolver PPC Semi
class score class score
GM 1430-63x M 1422-53x
DM 1454-65x M 1424-52x
EXP 1450-66x EXP 1321-35x
EXP 1408-58x UNC 1364-41x
EXP 1327-25x
SS 1371-37x = MKMN  1215-24x
SS 1266-28x
SS 916-10x ~ MKMN  828-9x
MKMN 1075-21x A MKMN  1008-20x
MKMN  858-8x
UNC 828-6x

Dist. Revolver Dist. Semi

score

550-18x
584-29x
506-7x
546-14x

469-12x
266-9x
355-3x
480-11x

score

566-20x

574-28x

525-15x

556-16x

370-2x

304-3x

486-7x



